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Captive Actuary List 

ACR Solutions Group Allen Rosenbach 

1800 S OCEAN DR APT 804 786.218.6899 

HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009-7719 arosenbach@comcast.net 

AJA Risk Management Consultant Ben Siberstein 

40 Railroad Street ste 1 413.528.6509 

Great Barrington, MA 01230-1570 bensiberstein@ajarisk.com 

AMI Risk Consultants, Inc. Aguedo Ingco 

1336 SW 146TH CT 306.273.1589 

MIAMI, FL 33184-3266 bobingco@amirisk.com 

AYA Consultants LLC James Mcnichols 

105 SHOOTING STAR WAY 864.614.9105 

SUNSET, SC 29685-2423 

Actuarial & Technical Solutions Inc David Raikowski 

3900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY STE 300 631.471.8655 

BOHEMIA, NY 11716-1027 draikowski@actuarialsolutions.com 

Actuarial & Technical Solutions Inc Steven Lattanzio 

3555 Veterans Memorial Highway Ste A 631.471.8655 

Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 slattanzio@actuarialsolutions.com 

Actuarial Advantage, Inc. Daniel Reppert 

706 NORTHEAST DR STE 4 704.895.9765 

DAVIDSON, NC 28036-7423 dreppert@taa-inc.com 
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Actuarial Advantage, Inc. Kyle Mrotek 

N63 W23524 Silver Spring Drive 262.402.8612 

Sussex, WI 53089 kmrotek@taa-inc.com 

Actuarial Advantage, Inc. Robert Van Epps 

706 Northeast Drive Ste 4 704.895.9765 

Davidson, NC 28036 rvanepps@taa-inc.com 

Actuarial Advisors Inc Scott Anderson 

150 S 5TH ST STE 2575 612.455.3334 

MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402-4226 scott.anderson@actuarialadvisors.com 

Actuarial Factor, LLC Esperanza Mead 

9100 S. Dadeland Blvd., Ste. 1543 786.397.9212 

MIAMI, FL 33156 emead@actuarialfactor.com 

Actuarial Insurance Consultants LTD John Booher 

381 Highway 20 770.466.6653 

Loganville, GA 30052 john@aicltd.com 

Alan Gray Inc Douglas Oliver 

9 East 40th Street 212.685.9026 

New York, NY 10016 doliver@alangray.com 

Alex Zeid & Associates Alex Zeid 

1425 DARTMOUTH LN 847.236.4100 

DEERFIELD, IL 60015-4040 

Allegiant Actuarial Group LLC Randall Ross 

179 W WINCHESTER ST 801.556.4836 
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SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84107-7237 rross@allegiantactuarial.com 

AmeRisk Consulting LLC Gordon Thompson 

PO Box 14126 480.719.5662 

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87191 gthompson@ameriskconsulting.com 

Aon Risk Solutions Zoe Rico 

707 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 2600 213.996.1527 

LOS ANGELES, CA 90017-3533 zoe.rico@aon.com 

Arm Tech (AON) Mujtaba Datoo 

23701 Birtcher Drive 949.470.4343 

Lake Forest, CA 92630-1783 Mujtaba_Datoo@armtech.com 

Artex Advisory and Analytics Marn Rivelle 

6745 S Washington Ave Ste 307 213.816.8925 

Whittier, CA 90601 marn@rivelleconsulting.com 

Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Robert Jordan 

2850 Golf Road 609.436.4866 

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 bob.jordan@ajg.com 

Assurant Group Lily Nuno 

11222 Quail Roost Drive 305.252.7035 

Maimi, FL 33157-6596 

B. Paterson Consulting Limited Bruce Paterson 

2015 Featherston Drive 416.456.9516 

Ottawa, K1H6P7 bruce.paterson@thebpcl.com 
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Bickerstaff Consulting Actuaries, LLC David Bickerstaff 

5000 ELDORADO PKWY STE 150 760.774.1977 

FRISCO, TX 75033-8443 dbick@bickwhat.com 

Bickmore Mark Priven 

180 PROMENADE CIR STE 300 916.244.1161 

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834-2952 MPriven@Bickmoreactuarial.net 

Brown & Brown RS Insurance Services, LLC. Aaron Newhoff 

21650 OXNARD ST STE 1600 818.598.4241 

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367-4940 anewhoff@beechercarlson.com 

Brown & Brown RS Insurance Services, LLC. Scott Hornyak 

21650 OXNARD ST STE 1600 818.598.4241 

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367-4940 shornyak@beechercalrson.com 

By The Numbers Actuarial Consulting Inc Lisa Dennison 

9055 Land Grand Place Ste 100 615.369.0753 

Brentwood, TN 37027 ldennison@bynac.com 

By The Numbers Actuarial Consulting Inc Mary King 

118 WARFIELD RD 856.428.5961 

CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034-3318 mking@bynac.com 

CAI Casualty Actuaries Inc Robert Scott 

100 CHESTERFIELD BUSINESS PKWY STE 200 314.368.7428 

CHESTERFIELD, MO 63005-1271 bob@cai-actuarial.com 
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Casualty Actuarial Consultants Ed Costner 

7101 Executive Center Drive Ste 225 615.371.5339 

Brentwood, TN 37027 ecostner@caci1.com 

Centric Actuarial Solutions, LLC Dustin Gary 

6800 COLLEGE BLVD STE 245 913.317.8681 

OVERLAND PARK, KS 66211-1853 dgary@centricactuaries.com 

Conifer Holdings, Inc. Nathan Lerman 

550 W MERRILL ST STE 200 248.559.0840 

BIRMINGHAM, MI 48009-1443 nlerman@cnfrh.com 

DONLON & ASSOCIATES INC Thomas Donlon 

901 Warrenville Road Ste 480 630.505.0830 

Lisle, IL 60532 tom@donlon-associates.com 

David Burack David Burack 

1114 ALLESSANDRINI AVE 646.402.2076 

NEW MILFORD, NJ 07646-2403 dburack@burackactuarial.com 

Demotech, Inc. Joseph Petrelli 

2715 TULLER PKWY STE 200 800.354.7207 

DUBLIN, OH 43017-2312 jpetrelli@demotech.com 

EVP Advisors, Imc Charles Emma 

514 W STATE ST STE 210 630.232.3372 

GENEVA, IL 60134-2171 chuck.emma@evpadvisors.com 

Epsilon Actuarial Solutions LLC Julie Ekdom 

4921 E Mitchell Dr 602.692.7189 
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Phoenix, AZ 85018 jekdom@epsilonactuarial.com 

GPW and Associates Amanda Kemling 

3101 N CENTRAL AVE STE 400 602.200.6933 

PHOENIX, AZ 85012-2749 akemling@gpwa.com 

GPW and Associates Joseph Kirsits 

3101 N. Central Avenue, Suite 400 602.200.6919 

Phoenix, AZ 85012 jkirsits@gpwa.com 

Glicksman Consulting LLC Steven Glicksman 

599 W ROYAL PALM RD STE A 561.994.4385 

BOCA RATON, FL 33486-4673 sglicksman@glicksmanconsulting.com 

Hause Actuarial Solutions, Inc. Christopher Hause 

7201 West 129th Street, Suite 310 913.685.2200 

Overland Park, KS 66213 chrish@hauseactuarial.com 

Jeffrey D. Miller & Co. Jeffrey Miller 

7917 W 118TH ST 913.707.0067 

OVERLAND PARK, KS 66210-2566 jeff@jdmfsa.com 

John Pierce Consulting Actuary John Pierce 

1420 Renaissance Drive Ste 104 847.297.1177 

Park Ridge, IL 60068-1341 zorbpierce@aol.com 

Kerper and Bowron LLC Lee Bowron 

400 VESTAVIA PKWY STE 131 205.870.0595 

VESTAVIA, AL 35216-3700 lee@kerper-bowron.com 
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Larson & Company CPA's Diane Nesbit 

11240 S. River Heights Dr., Ste. 300 801.313.1900 

SOUTH JORDAN, UT 84095-5123 dnesbit@larsco.com 

Marsh Captive Solutions Dawne Davenport 

540 W MADISON ST STE 1200 312.627.6924 

CHICAGO, IL 60661-7608 

Marsh Captive Solutions Janine Finan 

100 BANK ST STE 610 802.864.2123 

BURLINGTON, VT 05401-4946 janine.a.finan@marsh.com 

Marsh Captive Solutions Jennifer Leach 

463 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR STE 301 802.864.4335 

COLCHESTER, VT 05446-5952 jennifer.leach@marsh.com 

Marsh Captive Solutions Maigh Wright 

463 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR STE 301 802.864.4392 

COLCHESTER, VT 05446-5952 maigh.wright@marsh.com 

McGriff Seibels & Williams Inc Trey Tasker 

5605 Glenridge Drive Ste 300 404.497.7516 

Atlanta, GA 30342 ttasker@mcgriff.com 

Merlinos & Associates Inc. David Shepherd 

3274B MEDLOCK BRIDGE RD 678.684.4842 

NORCROSS, GA 30092-3082 dshepherd@merlinosinc.com 
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Merlinos & Associates Inc. Derek Chapman 

3274B MEDLOCK BRIDGE RD 678.684.4856 

NORCROSS, GA 30092-3082 dchapman@merlinosinc.com 

Merlinos & Associates Inc. Mark Brannon 

3274 B Medlock Ridge Road 678.684.4843 

Norcross, GA 30092 mbrannon@merlinosinc.com 

Merlinos & Associates Inc. Michael Berman 

5550 PEACHTREE PKWY STE 600 678.684.4865 

PEACHTREE CORNERS, GA 30092-2555 mberman@merlinosinc.com 

Merlinos & Associates Inc. Rosemary Wickham 

3274 MEDLOCK BRIDGE RD 678.684.4844 

PEACHTREE CORNERS, GA 30092-3082 rwickham@merlinosinc.com 

Milliman Inc Ann Young 

1550 Liberty Ridge Drive Ste 200 610.687.5644 

Wayne, PA 19807 ann.marie.young@milliman.com 

Milliman Inc Anthony Burke 

201 EDGEWATER DR STE 289 781.213.6200 

WAKEFIELD, MA 01880-6216 anthony.burke@milliman.com 

Milliman Inc David Kennerud 

1301 Fifth Ave Ste 3800 206.504.5550 

Seattle, WA 98101 david.kennerud@milliman.com 

Milliman Inc Joel Chansky 

201 EDGEWATER DR STE 289 781.213.6237 
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WAKEFIELD, MA 01880-6216 joel.chansky@milliman.com 

Milliman Inc Ken Carlton 

201 EDGEWATER DR STE 289 781.213.6237 

WAKEFIELD, MA 01880-6216 ken.carlton@milliman.com 

Milliman Inc Matthew Corwin 

1301 Fifth Ave Ste 3800 206.504.5550 

Seattle, WA 98101 matt.corwin@milliman.com 

Milliman Inc Peter Wick 

15800 Bluemont Road Ste 400 262.784.2250 

Brookfield, WI 53005-6069 pete.wick@milliman.com 

Milliman Inc Richard Lord 

70 South Lake Avenue 11th Floor 626.584.0243 

Pasadena, CA 91101 richard.lord@milliman.com 

Milliman Inc Tim Cremin 

1550 LIBERTY RIDGE DR STE 200 610.687.5644 

CHESTERBROOK, PA 19087-5572 tim.cremin@milliman.com 

Milliman, Inc. Amy Angell 

500 EDGEWATER DR STE 522 781.213.6264 

WAKEFIELD, MA 01880-6254 amy.angell@milliman.com 

Milliman, Inc. Craig Brophy 

201 EDGEWATER DR STE 289 781.213.6280 

WAKEFIELD, MA 01880-6216 craig.brophy@milliman.com 
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Milliman, Inc. Guy Avagliano 

650 CALIFORNIA ST FL 21 415.403.1333 

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94108-2602 

Moore Actuarial Consulting, LLC David Moore 

10526 W CERMAK RD STE 205G 773.614.7577 

WESTCHESTER, IL 60154-5279 david.moore@mooreactuarial.com 

Oliver Wyman Andrew Duhancioglu 

633 W 5TH ST STE 1200 213.346.5099 

LOS ANGELES, CA 90071-2095 andrew.duhancioglu@oliverwyman.com 

Oliver Wyman Francois Morissette 

1089 S OAKLAND AVE 415.690.6905 

PASADENA, CA 91106-4343 francois@sfactuarial.com 

Oliver Wyman Jennifer Price 

3560 LENOX RD NE STE 2400 404.239.6421 

ATLANTA, GA 30326-4266 jennifer.price@oliverwyman.com 

Oliver Wyman, LLC Esther Becker 

4 EMBARCADERO CTR STE 1100 415.539.8197 

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111-4179 esther.becker@oliverwyman.com 

Perr&Knight Charles Lenz 

401 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 960 310.889.0948 

SANTA MONICA, CA 90401-1454 clenz@perrknight.com 
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Perr&Knight Dee Dee Mays 

225 NE MIZNER BLVD STE 210 561.300.6846 

BOCA RATON, FL 33432-4079 dmays@perrknight.com 

Perr&Knight Kyle Hales 

225 NE MIZNER BLVD STE 210 708.548.1696 

BOCA RATON, FL 33432-4079 khales@perrknight.com 

Perr&Knight Tim Perr 

401 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 960 310.889.0952 

SANTA MONICA, CA 90401-1454 tperr@perrknight.com 

Pinnacle Actuarial Resources Inc Aaron Hillebrandt 

3109 CORNELIUS DR 309.807.2312 

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704-6448 ahillebrandt@pinnacleactuaries.com 

Pinnacle Actuarial Resources Inc Derek Freihaut 

3109 CORNELIUS DR 309.807.2313 

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704-6448 dfreihaut@pinnacleactuaries.com 

Pinnacle Actuarial Resources Inc Joseph Herbers 

3109 CORNELIUS DR 309.807.2310 

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704-6448 jherbers@pinnacleactuaries.com 

Pinnacle Actuarial Resources Inc Laura Maxwell 

6101 BOLLINGER CANYON RD STE 363 415.692.0938 

SAN RAMON, CA 94583-5114 lmaxwell@pinnacleactuaries.com 

Pinnacle Actuarial Resources Inc Robert Walling 

3109 CORNELIUS DR 309.807.2320 
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BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704-6448 rwalling@pinnacleactuaries.com 

Pitts, Joseph Joseph Pitts 

205 W MILL VALLEY DR 817.891.3796 

COLLEYVILLE, TX 76034-3672 

RMS Solutions Inc Peter Rauner 

736 N WESTERN AVE STE 233 847.840.5194 

LAKE FOREST, IL 60045-1820 psrauner@rms-actuary.com 

Regnier Consulting Group, Inc. Steven Regnier 

3241 BUSINESS PARK DR STE C 713.344.2745 

STEVENS POINT, WI 54482-8837 sregnier@regnierconsultinggroup.com 

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC David Heppen 

20 BATTERSON PARK RD STE 380 610.247.8019 

FARMINGTON, CT 06032-4500 dave.heppen@riskreg.com 

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC Lisa Chanzit 

20 BATTERSON PARK RD STE 380 781.789.5177 

FARMINGTON, CT 06032-4500 lisa.chanzit@riskreg.com 

Risk Consulting Services Inc Louise Francis 

1640 Powers Ferry Rd Bldg 8 Ste 320 215.923.1567 

Marietta, GA 30067 Louise_francis@verizon.net 

Risk International Actuarial Consulting Benjamin Soffa 

4055 EMBASSY PKWY STE 100 610.564.9537 

FAIRLAWN, OH 44333-1781 bsoffa@riskinternational.com 

mailto:bsoffa@riskinternational.com
mailto:Louise_francis@verizon.net
mailto:lisa.chanzit@riskreg.com
mailto:dave.heppen@riskreg.com
mailto:sregnier@regnierconsultinggroup.com
mailto:psrauner@rms-actuary.com
mailto:rwalling@pinnacleactuaries.com
https://doi.nv.gov


Department of Business and Industry 

Nevada Division of Insurance 
1818 E. College Parkway, Suite 103, Carson City, Nevada 89706 Phone: (775)687-0700 Fax:(775) 687-0787 Web: doi.nv.gov 

Risk International Actuarial Consulting Brian Johnson 

145 KING ST STE 203 843.377.0993 

CHARLESTON, SC 29401-2278 brianj@riskinternational.com 

Risk International Actuarial Consulting Jessica Efstathiou 

145 KING ST STE 203 843.377.0993 

CHARLESTON, SC 29401-2278 jefstathiou@riskinternational.com 

Risk International Actuarial Consulting Michael Jarmusik 

128 King Street, Suite 203 843.377.0993 

Charleston, SC 29401 mjarmusik@riskinternational.com 

Risk International Actuarial Consulting Peter Johnson 

145 KING ST STE 203 843.377.0993 

CHARLESTON, SC 29401-2278 peterj@bartlettactuarialgroup.com 

Risk International Actuarial Consulting William Bartlett 

145 King Street Ste 203 843.377.0993 

Charleston, SC 29401 billb@bartlettactuarialgroup.com 

Rivelle Consulting Services Marn Rivelle 

6745 S Washington Ave Ste 307 213.816.8925 

Whittier, CA 90601 marn@rivelleconsulting.com 

S & F Actuarial Consultants Francois Morissette 

1089 S OAKLAND AVE 415.690.6905 

PASADENA, CA 91106-4343 francois@sfactuarial.com 
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S & F Actuarial Consultants Suzanne Black 

1089 S OAKLAND AVE 415.307.3566 

PASADENA, CA 91106-4343 suzanne@sfactuarial.com 

SIGMA Actuarial Consulting Group, Inc. Alcheron Rhodes 

5301 VIRGINIA WAY STE 230 615.376.5110 

BRENTWOOD, TN 37027-7571 al@sigmaactuary.com 

SL FINANCIAL INC Achille Sime 

437 BIRD RD 305.491.5626 

CORAL GABLES, FL 33146-1305 asime@sl-financial.com 

Select Actuarial Service Cheryl White 

28 WHITE BRIDGE RD STE 205 615.269.4469 

NASHVILLE, TN 37205-1428 info@selectactuarial.com 

Stonewall Insurance Services Turhan Murguz 

PO BOX 460846 858.603.7440 

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94146-0846 tmurguz@gmail.com 

TAYLOR WALKER CONSULTING LLC Brent Sallay 

10619 S JORDAN GTWY STE 335 801.562.5748 

SOUTH JORDAN, UT 84095-1231 bsallay@taylor-walker.com 

TAYLOR WALKER CONSULTING LLC Scott Garduno 

7681 S MAIN ST 801.562.5748 

MIDVALE, UT 84047-7107 sgarduno@taylor-walker.com 

TAYLOR WALKER CONSULTING LLC Solomon Frazier 

10619 S JORDAN GTWY STE 335 801.562.5748 
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SOUTH JORDAN, UT 84095-1231 sfrazier@taylor-walker.com 

TPQ LLC Tim Quinn 

7161 Cresentville Ave 702.215.9162 

Las Vegas, NV 89131 tpqllc@gmail.com 

The Plateau Group, Inc. Elaine Pelletier 

2701 N MAIN ST 404.414.6766 

CROSSVILLE, TN 38555-5409 Elaine.Pelletier@800Plateau.com 

Walter Haner & Associates, Inc. Walter Haner 

239 POLLACK MOUNTAIN RD 607.264.8380 

COOPERSTOWN, NY 13326-4703 walter.haner@gmail.com 

Willis Towers Watson John Daniel 

26 Century Blvd. 615.872.3533 

NASHVILLE, TN 37214 john.e.daniel@willistowerswatson.com 

Willis Towers Watson Vincent Yezzi 

1500 Market Street 29th Floor 215.246.7331 

Philadelphia, PA 19102 vince.yezzi@willistowerswatson.com 

Willis Towers Watson Wendi Agre 

555 17TH ST STE 2050 303.391.1301 

DENVER, CO 80202-3975 
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